Revenues and Benefits caseload figures — 31 March 2018

Number Housing Benefit current claims:

Breakdown;

Council Properties

(Full HB)

(Partial HB)

Housing Associations
(Full HB)

(Partial HB)

Local Housing Allowance
(Full HB)

(Partial HB)

Other Private Tenancies
(Full HB)

(Partial HB)

Totals

Number Council Tax Reduction:

Breakdown;

Pensioners
Working Age Employed
Working Age Unemployed

Totals

Newcastle %ﬁ

City Council

Current number of

claims
11,058

4,303
15,617
30,978

Average weekly

CTR (£)
16.38
10.68
14.55
14.66

23,072
Pensioner Age  Working Age Total | Average weekly
HB (£)
5232 7753 12985 77.23
3603 3729 7332 88.95
1629 4024 5653 62.28
2218 3213 5431 102.87
1634 2214 3848 117.58
584 999 1583 67.39
520 3018 3538 84.16
58 416 474 85.94
462 2602 3064 83.87
408 710 1118 159.76
264 576 840 182.51
144 134 278 90.44
8378 14694 23072 88.25

30,978




